ERM322/324
RPD Module
ENTRA®
The Entra® ERM322/324 Remote PHY Device
(RPD) is a high-density stand-alone module
that builds upon our field-proven RPD
technology. The ERM322/324 fits in EN9000
and EN3400 GAP nodes and legacy analog

WEEE Directive 2012/19/EU
REACH Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006
Ordering Information
ERM322 ERM322 RPD Module with 2 DS Service Groups / 2 US Service Groups, 3 SFP+ Ports
ERM324 ERM324 RPD Module with 2 DS Service Groups / 4 US Service Groups, 3 SFP+ Ports
ERM32X-EN9000-KIT ERM322 / ERM324 Universal RPD Module install kit for EN9000 nodes. Includes GEC adaptor plate and RF cables.
Does not include RPD module.
ERM32X-GS7000-KIT ERM322 / ERM324 Universal RPD Module install kit for GS7000 nodes. Includes adaptor plate, RF, and power cables.
Does not include RPD module and requires 1.2GHz capable node for full-spectrum operation.
ERM32X-OM4100-KIT ERM322 / ERM324 Universal RPD Module install kit for OM4100 nodes. Includes adaptor plate, RF, and power cables.
Does not include RPD module and requires 1.2GHz capable node for full-spectrum operation.
ERM32X-OM4120-KIT ERM322 / ERM324 Universal RPD Module install kit for OM4120 nodes. Includes adaptor plate, RF, and power cables.
Does not include RPD module and requires 1.2GHz capable node for full-spectrum operation.
ERM32X-NC4000-KIT ERM322 / ERM324 Universal RPD Module install kit for NC4000 nodes. Includes adaptor plate, RF, and power cables.
Does not include RPD module and requires 1.2GHz capable node for full-spectrum operation.
PHM2000-KIT-10 RPD Power Holdover Module for EN9000 and GS7K.  Includes PHM2000 and power  cable.